Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Dimenzija:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

41.211.70

WOK
WOK, set za ulje i sirée, braon

28x15x7cm
0.72667 kg

0.78 kg

37

12/1

0.34 mx0.32 mx0.48 m
9.36 kg
8605040064054
821000000000

171



